Teilnehmer

Golze, Gerald
Golze, Gerald
Streiter, Armin
Konig, Karsten
Kiunke, Martin
Hildebrandt, Jens
Lippelt, Annett
Briicher Tino
Blodner, Frank
Mickelun, Beate
Hildebrandt, Jens
Kénig, Karsten
Kiunke, Martin

Tretschok, Kathleen

Fehlberg, Denny
Kluge, Sandra
Hechtner, Michael
Lippelt, Annett
Struck, Kerstin
Streiter, Armin

Kwiatkowski, Torsten

Krieg Torsten
Meyer, Ronny

Verein

RV Gehrden u. Umg.
RV Gehrden u. Umg.
RSG Sanne-Fleetmark

RFV Sangerhausen u. Umg.

RV Prussendorf
Merziener RFV Kothen-A.
RV Konigsborn

RFV Gr. Rodensleben
RFV Querfurt u. Umg.
Wormlitzer SV
Merziener RFV Kéthen-A.

RFV Sangerhausen u. Umg.

RV Prussendorf
Pferdehof Merbitz

RV Greppin

RV Laucha

RV Heider.Shlaitz.Plodda
RV Koénigsborn

RV Greppin

RSG Sanne-Fleetmark

RV a.Bergwitzsee Bergwitz
RFV Koénigerode u. Umg.
RFTV a.Park Osterweddingen

Altersklasse U 40

Pferd

Christel Song
Dina d'or

Lady Cadness
Despino

Monte Blue
Casparo

Lotta L
Chacco's Pilot
Catobria

Levita

Vivion

Cassita

Monte Carlo
Flashlight

Bon Bijou

Light of Hope
Captain Morgan
Sir Hook
Remember Pepper
Clara Clayton
High Heel

Filou

Antonius Luzius

Pr. 29 SL (Zeit)

Zeit Punkte

64.5 1.52
63.76 1.15
67.96 3.25
62.73 0.64
71.19 4.87
66.01 2.28
66.51 2.53
71.23 4.89
68.06 3.30
77.25 7.90
73.25 5.90
61.46 0.00
72.78 5.66
80.31 9.43
77.71 8.13
69.58 4.06
75.1 6.82
65.73 2.14
82.6 10.57
71.12 4.83
66.25 2.40
75.85 7.20
114.46 26.50

LM Springen vom 07. - 10.07. 2022 in Prussendorf

Pr.30SL Pr.31SL

Punkte
0.00
0.00
4.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
8.00

13.00
9.00
6.00
8.00

25.00
5.00

16.00

12.00

18.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

Punkte
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
8.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

12.00
4.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00

ges.

1.52
5.15
7.25
8.64
8.87
10.28
10.53
12.89
15.30
15.90
17.90
21.00
22.66
23.43
28.13
33.06
110.82
117.14
121.57
121.83
200.40
205.20
224.50

Platz



